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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 6

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Joshua Davis1 241 WOGA-Frisco 14.000 0.0005.500 8.500 _._
Joshua Williams2 196 Cypress 13.800 0.2005.500 8.300 _._
Kevin Penev3 230 RGA 13.450 0.5505.500 8.250 -0.3
Jonathan Liu4 223 New England 12.950 1.0504.700 8.250 _._
Travis Cooper5 240 WOGA-Frisco 12.750 1.2505.400 7.350 _._
Joel Diaz6 195 Cypress 12.400 1.6005.400 7.000 _._
Curtis Chang7 191 Champion-Tx 11.900 2.1005.000 6.900 _._
Morgan Seyler8 233 Southlake 11.450 2.5504.800 6.650 _._
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 6

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Morgan Seyler1 233 Southlake 12.950 0.0004.900 8.050 _._
Jonathan Liu2 223 New England 12.800 0.1504.700 8.100 _._
Zach Polen3 238 Texas Champions Gym 12.200 0.7504.400 7.800 _._
Khalil Jackson4 193 Champion-Tx 11.450 1.5004.300 7.150 _._
Griffin Kehler5 243 WOGA-Frisco 11.250 1.7004.000 7.250 _._
Curtis Chang6 191 Champion-Tx 10.600 2.3504.200 6.400 _._
Evan Davis7 201 Cypress 10.250 2.7004.700 5.550 _._
Travis Keller8 188 Capital-Virginia 9.700 3.2504.000 5.700 _._
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 6

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Joshua Williams1 196 Cypress 14.600 0.0005.900 8.700 _._
Ian Gunther2 199 Cypress 13.950 0.6505.200 8.750 _._
Joshua Davis3 241 WOGA-Frisco 13.350 1.2505.200 8.150 _._
Khalil Jackson4 193 Champion-Tx 12.950 1.6504.700 8.250 _._
Griffin Kehler5 243 WOGA-Frisco 12.700 1.9004.400 8.300 _._
Cobey Pava6 998 Lakeshore Academy 12.250 2.3504.700 7.550 _._
Joel Diaz7 195 Cypress 11.600 3.0005.400 6.200 _._
Massimo Sweet8 224 New England 11.150 3.4504.000 7.150 _._
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 6

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Joshua Williams1 196 Cypress 14.200 0.0005.200 9.000 _._
Evan Davis2 201 Cypress 14.150 0.0505.200 8.950 _._
Travis Cooper3 240 WOGA-Frisco 14.100 0.1005.200 8.900 _._
Cobey Pava4 998 Lakeshore Academy 13.850 0.3504.800 9.050 _._
Zach Polen5T 238 Texas Champions Gym 13.650 0.5504.400 9.250 _._
Joel Diaz5T 195 Cypress 13.650 0.5505.800 7.850 _._
Travis Keller7 188 Capital-Virginia 13.350 0.8505.000 8.350 _._
Joshua Davis8 241 WOGA-Frisco 0.000 14.2000.000 0.000 _._
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 6

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Griffin Kehler1 243 WOGA-Frisco 13.600 0.0004.900 8.700 _._
Joel Diaz2 195 Cypress 13.500 0.1004.800 8.700 _._
Khalil Jackson3 193 Champion-Tx 13.250 0.3504.300 8.950 _._
Evan Davis4 201 Cypress 13.150 0.4505.100 8.050 _._
Ian Gunther5T 199 Cypress 13.050 0.5504.900 8.150 _._
Andrew Lyubovsky5T 190 Capital-Virginia 13.050 0.5505.100 7.950 _._
Morgan Seyler7 233 Southlake 10.950 2.6503.600 7.350 _._
Joshua Davis8 241 WOGA-Frisco 0.000 13.6000.000 0.000 _._
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 6

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Griffin Kehler1 243 WOGA-Frisco 13.200 0.0004.600 8.600 _._
Braden Page2 197 Cypress 12.450 0.7504.500 7.950 _._
Dylan LeClair3 221 New England 12.300 0.9003.900 8.400 _._
Jonathan Liu4 223 New England 12.200 1.0004.200 8.000 _._
Andrew Helberg5 239 WCC 11.850 1.3504.000 7.850 _._
Alexander Weaver6 213 Harpeth 11.300 1.9004.100 7.200 _._
Zach Polen7 238 Texas Champions Gym 9.900 3.3003.300 6.600 _._
Joshua Davis8 241 WOGA-Frisco 0.000 13.2000.000 0.000 _._
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